Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 63535275
Report Date: August 13, 2025 | 1:58 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

2011 JEEP PATRIOT

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1JANF2GB8BD112199

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 98,365 KM

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registerad In: 12 Service Records Found
British Columbia {Normal)

1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on informarion (https:llwww.carfax.calvehicfe-history-data} that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of August 13, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources acrass North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information abaut this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recornmend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision,
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

S Vien Check

: £% No lien records found in British Columbia,

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where

it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or
title in any U.S. state,

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot Quarantee lien checks on trailers,
recrestional vehidles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is na lien on the vehicle,

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

; If for some reason our lien check fails to

.. accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

party that purchased the report and relied

on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of {1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower,

AN Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

© 2014juns

British Columbia, Canada

Estimate: LEFT REAR CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a

AMOUNT

Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR CORNER

& 2018 Sep 25 British Calumbia, Canada

$6,074.61

$5,653.67

Other Damage Records

G

RECORD DATE DETAILS

AMOUNT

@ 2024 Apr 13 British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

Registration

% This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.
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We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stofen,

Service Records

_ DATE OBOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2012 Apr3 4,278 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamioops, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
*  Oiland fiker changed
2012 jub13 9,362 KM Kamicops Chrysler Dadge jeepRam  Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Giland filter changed
2012 Nov 30 15,152 KM Kamloops Chryster Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamleops, British Columbia, Canada *+  Oil and fitter changed
2013 May 11 20,574 KM Kamloops Chrysfer Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamioops, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
Qil and filter changed
2013 Oct 21 28,333 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
+  Qil and filter changed
2014 May 3 33,688 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed
Tires rotated
2014 Sep 9 40,255 KM Kamloaps Chryster Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada *+ Oiland fileer changed
Tires rotated
2015 Mar 11 45,268 KM Kamloaps Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamicops, British Columbia, Canada *  Airfilter replaced
= Oiland filker changed
+  Tires rotated
2015 May 27 43,754 KM Kamioops Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram  Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed
Tires rotated
2015 Dec 18 58,092 KM Harris Chrysler Dodge Jeep Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance reminder reset
+  Qiland filter changed
2018 Mar 10 84,684 KM Great Canadian Oil Change #802 Vehicle serviced |
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *+  Oitand filter changed
2019 Mar 20 98,365 KM Westshore Transmission Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Transmissicn serviced

'" Open Recalls

Recall #: 561 | OCCUPANT RESTRAINT CONTROLLER  Recall Date: 2016 Oct 01

Recall Description
THE VEMICLES MAY EXPERIENCE LOSS OF AIR BAG AND SEAT BELT PRETENSIONER DEPLGYMENT CAPABILITY IN CERTAIN CRASH EVENTS DUE
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TGO A SHORTING CONDITION RESULTING IN A NEGATIVE VOLTAGE TRANSIENT THAT TRAVELS TO THE OCCUPANT RESTRAINT CONTROLLER
VIA THE FRONT IMPACT SENSOR WIRES.

Remedy
THE OCCUPANT RESTRAINT CONTROLLER MUST BE REPYACED,

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or ta find out if the recall has been closed,
piease contact JEEP or visit leep's website, (https://www.mopar.corn/en-ca/my-vehicle/recaIls/search.htm[)

H

Detailed History

DETAILS

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYFPE

2011 Dec 24 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported

2012 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewaf Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2012 Apr3 4,278 KM Kamntoops Chrysler Dodge Jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloops, British Columhbia,
Canada

2012 Juln3 9,362 KM Kamlocps Chrysler Dodge Jeep  Service Racord Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

2012 Nov 30 15,152 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

2013 Mar 2 Matar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2013 May 11 20,574 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloops, British Colurnbia,
Canada

2013 Ot 21 28,333 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Karnioops, British Columbia,
Canada

2014 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal
British Columbia, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2014 May 3 33,688 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamioops, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 Juns Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR CORNER
British Columbia, Canada
2014 juns Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR CORNER
2014 Sep 9 40,255 KM Kamloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloops, Britisk Columbia,
Canada
2015 Feb 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2015 Mar 11 45,268 KM Karrloops Chrysler Dodge Jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada .
2015 May 27 49,754 KM Kamlgops Chrysler Dodge Jeep Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ram
Kamloaops, British Columbia,
Canada
2015 Jul4 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2015 Dec 18 58,092 KM Harris Chrysler Dodge jeep Service Record Vehitle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2016 Mar 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2016 Oct 1 JEEP Recail Manufacturer Recall Issyed
Recall # S61
2017 Mar 4 Motar Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad '
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada _
2018 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Mar 10 84,684 KM Great Canadian il Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#3802
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
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ODOMETER

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Celumbia, Canada

2024 Mar 3

SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2018 Sep 25 Insurance Records COLLISION RIGHT REAR CORNER
British Columbia, Canada

2000 380 7% Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada RIGHT REAR CORNER

2018 Sep 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canads

2019 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2019 Mar 20 98,365 KM Westshore Transmission Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victaria, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2021 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2022 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed

: British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
: 2023 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as gray

$535.42

Glass Recorg

2024 Apr 13 Insurance Recards
British Columbia, Canada

2025 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columnbia, Canada

Cznadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray
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Questions? We're here to help.
YIS 5 o Suppare.cartas.ca

IEBC Disclaimer
The information supplied by I8C is & repart of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's claims histary.
wvehicles sold by Insurance companies as sajvage
. sahage vehickes which have been repuile, inspected, and relicensed
- wregked vehicles that have been decommissicned and can only be resold for parts
The vehidle status may not reprasent the wvehicle accurately for a number of reasons, indluding a written-off vehicle that hasa't been reported o the B.£. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was repaired by its owner. The vehicle
claims history Is 2 repart of vehicle damage and inchides repairs paid by ICBC and outstanding damage estimates, It may be incomy

plete for various reasons, including the owner did not make a claim to ICBC or ICBC has denled the claim. In
addition, the estmate information May notnecessarlly reflect the actusi cost of repalrs, Bstthe area of the vehicie that sustained the greatest force of impact, or Indicate the Prlinary area of damage.
Cansumers are encouraged 1o read ICBCs full statement of fimitatians at heps

ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a quaiified mechanic to abtaina

Vehicle status shows whether 2 vehicle is quadified to be licensed and Is used to rack:

apn-:.:ch:.:umiv:gs.»r»':.-:Ennivthm_imsmzicr..h:mL

mare complotn assessmont of the vehicle's condition,

CARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge

Tha CARFAX Cznada One Gwner™ badge that is based on the reglstration information reported 1o CARFAX Canada, The badge Is avallabie for persenal and caramerclal vehicles that have only been registared in the provinces of British Columbia,
Albertz, Saskatchewan, Manitaba, Ontario, Quebec, Nova Scatla, Mewr Brunswick, or PEI,

This vehide history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not abways possible for CARFAX Canada ULC of ite source data providers to ebtain compilete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be othar title, brands,
registratians, declarations, accident information, service records, recail information, odometer readings or ather informatlan where discrapancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report, CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers fecelve data and information from external sources helieved to be relisble, but no respansibliity is assumed By CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its agents for any errars, acouracies or omissions. The reports are praovided
strictly on an as-is where-ls basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim altwarranties, express or implied, includlng any warrantles of tmeli . BCCUracy, merch Y, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpase regarding this repart or its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada ner any of its source data providers shalf be fiable for any losses, expenses or damages in Cennectian with any report ar any infarmation contained within a report,
induding the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a FEPOrtar any information, Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter af this vehicle histery repor, including problems, M2y not have bieen reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as ohe Important wool. along with a vehicle irnspection and test drive, to make & better decision about your next used car, By obitalning, reviewing and/or using this vehicle histary report, you agree to be bound by all of the
tesms and conditions in CARFAX Canada’s Condltions of Use and 2ny CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may ba amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
h:zpytl.ﬂwﬂw.::rfnx,cafahuu:-mrf‘ax,rpriv:cy-iegaircundi:zsnsaﬁuse

© 2025 CARFAX Canadla ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬂm@
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